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Date Start Event Name Location Group Depart Return Event Type
Fri 04/19/2024 4:30 pm MS Baseball H Peoples

Academy
Mt Abraham Union High School
> MS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Home Game

Mon 04/29/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball H U-32 Mt Abraham Union High School
> MS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Home Game

Fri 05/03/2024 4:30 pm MS BSB @ Lamoille Lamoille Union High School Middle School Baseball 2:00 pm 8:30 pm Away Game
Mon 05/06/2024 4:30 pm MS Baseball @ Otter Valley Otter Valley Union High School Middle School Baseball 3:00 pm 7:30 pm Away Game
Wed 05/08/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball H Vergennes Mt Abraham Union High School

> MS Baseball Field
Middle School Baseball Home Game

Fri 05/10/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball H Middlebury Mt Abraham Union High School
> MS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Home Game

Mon 05/13/2024 4:30 pm MS Baseball H Harwood Mt Abraham Union High School
> MS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Home Game

Wed 05/15/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball H Rutland Mt Abraham Union High School
> MS Baseball Field

Middle School Baseball Home Game

Fri 05/17/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Middlebury Middlebury Union Middle School Middle School Baseball 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Away Game
Mon 05/20/2024 5:00 pm MS Baseball H Otter Valley Mt Abraham Union High School

> MS Baseball Field
Middle School Baseball Home Game

Wed 05/22/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ Vergennes Vergennes High School Middle School Baseball 2:30 pm 7:00 pm Away Game
Fri 05/24/2024 4:00 pm MS Baseball @ U-32 U-32 Middle & High School Middle School Baseball 2:00 pm 8:00 pm Away Game
Wed 05/29/2024 4:30 pm MS BSB @ Peoples Academy STOWE ELEMENTARY Middle School Baseball 2:30 pm 9:00 pm Away Game


